LINWOOD TOWNSHIP

ANOKA COUNTY
22817 Typo Creek Drive N.E.
Stacy, Minnesota 55079
(651) 462-2812 e Fax (651) 462-0500
Email: info@linwoodtownship.org
Website: http://linwoodtownship.org

AGENDA
Town Board Meeting
July 12, 2022
6:00 pm
Call to Order
Pledge to the Flag & Prayer
Roll Call
Business:
1. Approval of the agenda

2
3
4.
5

Treasurer’s report
Road & Bridge — resignation Utecht
Fire Department

LFFD -

Old Business:

6.
7.

FD service door quotes

PW safety training thru Vector Solutions

New Business:

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Boardroom air conditioner repair quotes

FWD requests — State Fair Parade & AC Historical Society meeting
AWAIR Annual Review

Data Practices Request Policy

Code Complaint & Enforcement Policy

Resolution appointing Primary Election Judges

Staff check ins

Clerk’s comments

Approval of meeting minutes — June 28, 2022 Town Board meeting

Approval of bills & payroll

Adjournment
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